Position Other Positions Held

Agm, Public Affairs
Community Relations Manager
Foundation Program Manager
Public Information Supervisor
Publications Coordinator
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Il

Membership Development
Officer

Website Designer

Public Info Representative
Office Specialist

Secretary

Office Specialist/Reservations
Office Specialist

Intern

Intern

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs

Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs

Total Wages

$168,093
$107,021
$104,766
$87,247
$79,443
$77,880
$77,441
$74,786

$73,005
$69,208
$68,772
$43,932
$33,531
$22,313

$8,976

$5,674

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,765
$34,878
$49,602
$29,816
$44,292
$28,424
$36,408
$36,646

$18,345
$42,084
$23,295
$25,922
$0
$5,927
$0

$0



