Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agm, Public Affairs		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$168,093	\$63,765
Community Relations Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$107,021	\$34,878
Foundation Program Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$104,766	\$49,602
Public Information Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$87,247	\$29,816
Publications Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$79,443	\$44,292
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$77,880	\$28,424
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$77,441	\$36,408
Membership Development Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$74,786	\$36,646
Website Designer		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$73,005	\$18,345
Public Info Representative		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$69,208	\$42,084
Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$68,772	\$23,295
Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$43,932	\$25,922
Office Specialist/Reservations		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$33,531	\$0
Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$22,313	\$5,927
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$8,976	\$0
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$5,674	\$0